
Wharncliffe 10k 2023 Results

Position Category 
Position

Race 
Number

Time Name Gender Category Club

1 1 60 00:39:10 Alex Day Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
2 2 53 00:39:17 Richard Cottam Male MV40 Penistone Footpath R & AC
3 1 162 00:39:22 Philip Morris Male M Clowne Road RC
4 3 240 00:39:49 Scott Watson Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
5 2 267 00:40:42 Tom Pipes Male M Hillsborough &RRC
6 4 219 00:40:43 Jordan Street Male MV40 Clowne Road RC
7 3 114 00:40:47 John Hopkins Male M Hillsborough &RRC
8 4 26 00:40:55 John Boden Male M Hillsborough &RRC
9 5 52 00:40:58 Jonathan Cooper Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC

10 6 118 00:41:34 Mark Hoyle Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
11 7 258 00:41:54 Shaun Wright Male MV40 Kimberworth Striders
12 8 196 00:42:00 James Rose Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
13 1 131 00:42:20 Darren King Male MV50 Hallamshire Harriers
14 5 27 00:42:34 Peter Boden Male M Hillsborough &RRC
15 6 79 00:42:35 Rory Follin Male M Hillsborough &RRC
16 9 247 00:42:40 James Winter Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
17 7 259 00:42:40 Ben Lewis Male M Hillsborough &RRC
18 10 41 00:42:53 Alex Carlow Male MV40 Totley AC
19 11 104 00:42:56 Paul Harrison Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
20 2 203 00:43:20 Neil Schofield Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
21 1 54 00:43:36 Emily Cowper-Coles Female F Denby Dale AC
22 12 253 00:43:40 Joe Worthington Male MV40 Ackworth Road Runners
23 13 205 00:43:45 Richard Shaw Male MV40 TUESDAY CLUB
24 14 243 00:44:03 Ian Wilding Male MV40 RHRC
25 8 136 00:44:11 Ben Lee Male M Hillsborough &RRC
26 3 117 00:44:21 John Howsham Male MV50 Unattached
27 9 218 00:44:46 Sam Strain Male M Hillsborough &RRC
28 15 121 00:45:02 Gareth Irvine Male MV40 Penistone Footpath R & AC
29 10 261 00:45:02 Chris Basford Male M Unattached
30 16 99 00:45:05 Neil Grocutt Male MV40 Rotherham Running Club
31 11 193 00:45:08 Andrew Robinson Male M Handsworth Roadhogs
32 12 2 00:45:09 Jack Adams Male M Unattached
33 13 225 00:45:23 Todd Thornback Male M Hillsborough &RRC
34 17 260 00:45:31 Oliver Pike Male MV40 Penistone Footpath R & AC
35 14 235 00:45:55 Charles Vickers Male M Hillsborough &RRC
36 2 226 00:46:05 Sarah Thorne Female F Steel City Striders RC
37 18 127 00:46:06 Chris Johnson Male MV40 Steel City Striders RC
38 15 87 00:46:09 Lucas Golledge Male M Hillsborough &RRC
39 16 8 00:46:25 Hammad Alnuman Male M Hillsborough &RRC
40 1 129 00:46:46 Caz Kay Female FV40 Totley AC
41 17 61 00:47:00 Marcus Dearns Male M Steel City Striders RC
42 19 58 00:47:04 Joe Davey Male MV40 Clowne Road RC
43 1 234 00:47:05 Jed Turner Male MV60 Steel City Striders RC
44 4 12 00:47:09 Michael Ashworth Male MV50 Hillsborough &RRC
45 20 141 00:47:13 Phil Lister Male MV40 Unattached
46 21 89 00:47:14 Glynn Graham Male MV40 TUESDAY CLUB
47 5 32 00:47:15 James Brailsford Male MV50 Clowne Road RC
48 3 86 00:47:18 Carla Gibbons Female F Hillsborough &RRC
49 18 123 00:47:32 Ben Jacob Male M Unattached
50 4 34 00:47:37 Ellen Broad Female F Steel City Striders RC
51 6 130 00:48:00 Iain Kellam Male MV50 Handsworth Roadhogs
52 19 262 00:48:06 Rohan Hyett Male M Hillsborough &RRC
53 5 146 00:48:08 Bridie Macdonald Female F Hillsborough &RRC
54 2 63 00:48:09 Graham Dodd Male MV60 Rotherham Running Club
55 20 238 00:48:10 Richard Ward Male M Sheffield RC
56 2 144 00:48:17 Cal Lloyd Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
57 7 50 00:48:21 Al Cook Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
58 8 142 00:48:30 Andrew Little Male MV50 Clowne Road RC
59 21 148 00:48:36 Daniel MacRorie Male M Hillsborough &RRC
60 22 14 00:48:39 Lee Baggaley Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
61 9 15 00:48:47 Tim Baker Male MV50 MNC
62 22 137 00:48:49 George Leivers Male M Handsworth Roadhogs
63 10 241 00:48:50 Richard Watts Male MV50 Totley AC
64 23 126 00:48:51 Edward John Male M Unattached
65 24 111 00:49:02 Joe Hibbert Male M Hillsborough &RRC
66 11 155 00:49:22 Adam McAuley Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
67 12 92 00:49:50 Paul Grayson Male MV50 Unattached



68 13 228 00:49:52 Paddy Treehowes Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
69 23 62 00:49:55 Andrew Dimelow Male MV40 Unattached
70 25 44 00:50:01 David Chambers Male M Hillsborough &RRC
71 14 134 00:50:16 Nick Kirk Male MV50 Hillsborough &RRC
72 6 85 00:50:17 Lisa Giampalma Female F Hillsborough &RRC
73 15 38 00:50:30 Nick Burns Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
74 1 125 00:50:33 Fiona Jeffries Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
75 24 166 00:50:40 Robin Nelson Male MV40 Steel City Striders RC
76 16 163 00:51:07 Chris Morton Male MV50 Hillsborough &RRC
77 7 255 00:51:10 Claire Wren Female F Steel City Striders RC
78 25 161 00:51:42 Nick Morris Male MV40 Unattached
79 26 24 00:51:47 Steve Blake Male MV40 Steel City Striders RC
80 26 3 00:51:55 Niall Akers Male M Kimberworth Striders
81 17 152 00:52:05 Ian Mason Male MV50 Kingstone Runners Barnsley
82 18 95 00:52:14 Paul Greenwood Male MV50 Rotherham Running Club
83 19 77 00:52:17 John Fellows Male MV50 Rotherham Running Club
84 27 35 00:52:24 Christopher Brown Male M Steel City Striders RC
85 3 224 00:52:31 Clare Thompson Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
86 28 124 00:52:31 Philip Jarvest Male M Hillsborough &RRC
87 27 17 00:52:37 Ian Bates Male MV40 Totley AC
88 8 80 00:52:45 Rebecca Fowler Female F Hillsborough &RRC
89 2 108 00:52:52 Jacqui Herring Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
90 28 242 00:52:58 Neil White Male MV40 Rotherham Running Club
91 29 149 00:53:11 Matthew MacRorie Male M Unattached
92 20 181 00:53:16 Paul Perry Male MV50 Unattached
93 29 103 00:53:21 Paul Harmston Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
94 3 209 00:53:24 Louise Siddall Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
95 4 201 00:53:27 Penny Sadler Female FV50 Totley AC
96 4 217 00:53:44 Karen Stevens Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
97 5 45 00:53:49 Claire Chapman Female FV40 Rotherham Running Club
98 9 249 00:53:54 Lucy Wood Female F Hillsborough &RRC
99 10 264 00:54:07 Amy Clarke Female F Hillsborough &RRC

100 30 194 00:54:11 Michael Rodgers Male M Unattached
101 31 23 00:54:21 Daniel Bishop Male M Unattached
102 21 107 00:54:23 Ben Heller Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
103 30 145 00:54:28 Robert Loynes Male MV40 Wharncliffe garden services
104 31 106 00:54:34 Chris Heggs Male MV40 Totley AC
105 32 183 00:54:58 Charlie Porter Male M Unattached
106 3 199 00:55:09 Kevin Rowles Male MV60 Killamarsh Kestrels
107 1 189 00:55:13 Nicola Rafferty Female FV60 Steel City Striders RC
108 33 176 00:55:13 David Parker Male M Hillsborough &RRC
109 34 37 00:55:20 Tom Bunting Male M Unattached
110 35 237 00:55:22 Chris Walker Male M Hillsborough &RRC
111 11 151 00:55:24 Rebecca Marshall Female F Clowne Road RC
112 36 174 00:55:24 Ricki Oscroft Male M Clowne Road RC
113 12 212 00:55:32 Charlotte Smith Female F Dronfield Diamonds
114 4 66 00:55:33 Martin Downham Male MV60 Steel City Striders RC
115 6 116 00:55:46 Rachel Howard Female FV40 Unattached
116 13 246 00:55:46 Samantha Wilson Female F Killamarsh Kestrels
117 7 51 00:55:54 Louise Cook Female FV40 Smiley Paces
118 37 170 00:55:54 Antony Oates Male M Unattached
119 5 105 00:55:59 Anne Hegarty Female FV50 Totley AC
120 14 73 00:56:26 Hannah Farrell Female F Hillsborough &RRC
121 8 83 00:56:32 Tammy Gaines Female FV40 Ackworth Road Runners
122 38 236 00:56:45 Matthew Vickers Male M Unattached
123 22 93 00:56:45 Andy Green Male MV50 Denby Dale AC
124 10 41 00:56:46 Alex Carlow Male MV40 Totley AC
125 39 21 00:56:55 Jonathan Benson Male M Unattached
126 15 263 00:57:03 Helen Royles Female F Steel City Striders RC
127 6 46 00:57:24 Karen Clark Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
128 33 57 00:57:32 James Davey Male MV40 Ackworth Road Runners
129 23 133 00:57:35 Andrew Kinsella Male MV50 Hillsborough &RRC
130 5 29 00:57:43 Kelvin Bowskill Male MV60 Penistone Footpath R & AC
131 9 153 00:57:49 Roz Massey Female FV40 Totley AC
132 40 204 00:57:51 Ben Scott Mavroudi Male M Unattached
133 41 94 00:58:03 Aaron Greenwood Male M Rotherham Running Club
134 16 202 00:58:04 Hanna Sahota Female F Unattached
135 2 154 00:58:06 Kylie McAteer Female FV60 Totley AC
136 42 147 00:58:10 Lewis Machen-Dyson Male M Unattached
137 10 91 00:58:16 Ailsa Gray Female FV40 Unattached
138 6 90 00:58:18 Neil Graham Male MV60 Unattached
139 43 84 00:58:22 James Gallacher Male M Rotherham Running Club
140 17 139 00:58:30 Jess Lishman Female F Dark Peak Fell Runners



141 7 113 00:58:31 Nigel Holmes Male MV60 Hillsborough &RRC
142 24 184 00:58:36 Andy Portwood Male MV50 Clowne Road RC
143 25 171 00:59:16 Bob Oldale Male MV50 Unattached
144 11 251 00:59:44 Helen Worsfold Female FV40 Clowne Road RC
145 34 190 00:59:50 Kevin Randall Male MV40 Valley Hill Runners
146 26 186 00:59:57 David Quibell Male MV50 Handsworth Roadhogs
147 7 160 01:00:10 Sarah Millns Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
148 2 108 01:00:18 Jacqui Herring Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
149 18 213 01:00:28 Eleanor Smith Female F Unattached
150 8 5 01:00:35 Dave Allemby Male MV60 Rotherham Running Club
151 19 20 01:01:00 Laura Bennett Female F Killamarsh Kestrels
152 20 211 01:01:03 Ellie Sims Female F Clowne Road RC
153 27 42 01:01:10 Iain Carne Male MV50 Unattached
154 12 266 01:01:34 Bernadette Edge Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
155 13 81 01:01:42 Kate Fraser Female FV40 Denby Dale AC
156 21 33 01:01:46 Madeleine Brenner-Roach Female F Unattached
157 9 231 01:01:47 Kenny Turner Male MV60 Dark Peak Fell Runners
158 14 16 01:01:52 Lindsey Banks Female FV40 Steel City Striders RC
159 22 180 01:01:55 Martha Penney Female F Unattached
160 28 192 01:02:01 Andrew Rivett Male MV50 Unattached
161 23 120 01:02:14 Ellie Ingamells Female F Unattached
162 24 74 01:02:21 April Farthing Female F Lonely Goat RC
163 44 214 01:02:27 Jamie Smith Male M Steel City Striders RC
164 25 143 01:02:35 Joanna Livesey Female F Unattached
165 10 100 01:02:44 Kevin Haighton Male MV60 Steel City Striders RC
166 45 254 01:02:51 Edward Wragg Male M Hillsborough &RRC
167 15 175 01:03:03 Emma Palmer Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
168 26 168 01:03:08 Rebecca Nield Female F Handsworth Roadhogs
169 3 232 01:03:14 Yvonne Twelvetree Female FV60 Totley AC
170 9 132 01:03:52 Julie King Female FV50 Clowne Road RC
171 46 115 01:04:18 Andy Horsfall Male M Handsworth Roadhogs
172 29 173 01:04:30 Andrew Osborn Male MV50 Unattached
173 30 195 01:04:33 Ian Rookes Male MV50 Clowne Road RC
174 27 128 01:04:34 Anna Jones Female F Unattached
175 11 135 01:04:35 Martin Knight Male MV60 Unattached
176 16 28 01:05:03 Christine Booth Female FV40 Steel City Striders RC
177 17 7 01:05:05 Nadine Allott Female FV40 Rotherham Running Club
178 18 200 01:05:10 Kim Russon Female FV40 Totley AC
179 10 187 01:05:14 Leanne Race Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
180 11 88 01:05:27 Helen Goodwin Female FV50 Skelmersdale Running Club
181 35 78 01:05:28 Stephen Fisher Male MV40 Handsworth Roadhogs
182 28 36 01:05:40 Eleanor Bull Female F Steel City Striders RC
183 12 216 01:05:45 David Steer Male MV60 Valley Hill Runners
184 12 119 01:05:58 Jane Huws Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
185 4 167 01:06:20 Nicole Nield Female FV60 Steel City Striders RC
186 19 220 01:06:41 Kirsty Surgey Female FV40 Strideout Stocksbridge
187 29 76 01:06:43 Sian Faulkner Female F Unattached
188 30 102 01:07:07 Katie Harmston Female F Hillsborough &RRC
189 31 159 01:07:34 Richard Millns Male MV50 Rotherham Running Club
190 13 256 01:07:38 Angela Wright Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
191 20 172 01:07:38 Ania Omafuayire Female FV40 Rotherham Running Club
192 21 22 01:08:06 Caroline Birkinshaw Female FV40 Kimberworth Striders
193 36 67 01:08:10 Joel Driver Male MV40 Steel City Striders RC
194 22 10 01:08:13 Lyn Armitage Female FV40 Unattached
195 23 164 01:08:13 Eileen Morton Female FV40 Unattached
196 31 179 01:08:19 Gemma Pears Female F Killamarsh Kestrels
197 24 19 01:08:30 Vicki Beckitt Female FV40 Rotherham Running Club
198 32 210 01:08:51 Louise  Simpson Female F Unattached
199 14 156 01:08:58 Vikki McAuley Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
200 47 188 01:09:10 Stefen Radyk Male M Barnsley AC
201 33 49 01:09:41 Nina Collingwood Female F Strideout
202 15 65 01:10:29 Lucy Downes Female FV50 Smiley Paces
203 13 82 01:10:48 Stuart Frith Male MV60 Rotherham Running Club
204 16 69 01:10:49 Fiona Earl Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
205 14 68 01:11:04 Colin Earl Male MV60 Kimberworth Striders
206 34 140 01:11:25 Hannah Lister Female F Unattached
207 35 55 01:11:45 Megan Crofts Female F Clowne Road RC
208 25 30 01:12:54 Lisa Boyer Female FV40 Wakefield Triathlon Club
209 32 178 01:12:55 Greg Parkin Male MV50 Wakefield Triathlon Club
210 26 185 01:14:59 Jen Probert Female FV40 Denby Dale AC
211 27 56 01:15:09 Abbie Dagg Female FV40 Denby Dale AC
212 17 221 01:15:20 Louise Taylor Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
213 5 222 01:15:42 Stella Taylor Female FV60 Denby Dale AC



214 28 47 01:16:20 Liz Close Female FV40 Clowne Road RC
215 36 48 01:16:25 Claudia Cole Female F Unattached
216 33 157 01:16:28 Jim McIntosh Male MV50 Clowne Road RC
217 37 75 01:17:17 Hannah Faulkner Female F Unattached
218 38 31 01:17:52 Rebecca Brackett Female F Unattached
219 15 207 01:18:26 Graham Sheen Male MV60 Clowne Road RC
220 18 165 01:18:38 Helen Moulder Female FV50 Totley AC
221 39 206 01:18:57 Leanne Shearsmith Female F Wakefield Triathlon Club
222 40 11 01:20:15 Frankie Arundel Female F Unattached
223 29 239 01:20:15 Ruth Watson Female FV40 Unattached
224 30 252 01:21:45 Debbie Worthington Female FV40 Ackworth Road Runners
225 41 257 01:23:08 Hannah Wright Female F Steel City Striders RC
226 19 215 01:26:03 Michelle Softley Female FV50 Handsworth Roadhogs
227 34 138 01:26:04 Andrew Lewis Male MV50 Handsworth Roadhogs
228 31 265 01:28:15 Caroline Burke Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
229 32 250 01:37:47 Miranda Woolhouse Female FV40 Unattached



Wharncliffe 10k 2023 Results - By Category

Position Race 
Number

Category 
Position

Time Name Gender Category Club

21 54 1 00:43:36 Emily Cowper-Coles Female F Denby Dale AC
36 226 2 00:46:05 Sarah Thorne Female F Steel City Striders RC
48 86 3 00:47:18 Carla Gibbons Female F Hillsborough &RRC
50 34 4 00:47:37 Ellen Broad Female F Steel City Striders RC
53 146 5 00:48:08 Bridie Macdonald Female F Hillsborough &RRC
72 85 6 00:50:17 Lisa Giampalma Female F Hillsborough &RRC
77 255 7 00:51:10 Claire Wren Female F Steel City Striders RC
88 80 8 00:52:45 Rebecca Fowler Female F Hillsborough &RRC
98 249 9 00:53:54 Lucy Wood Female F Hillsborough &RRC
99 264 10 00:54:07 Amy Clarke Female F Hillsborough &RRC

111 151 11 00:55:24 Rebecca Marshall Female F Clowne Road RC
113 212 12 00:55:32 Charlotte Smith Female F Dronfield Diamonds
116 246 13 00:55:46 Samantha Wilson Female F Killamarsh Kestrels
120 73 14 00:56:26 Hannah Farrell Female F Hillsborough &RRC
126 263 15 00:57:03 Helen Royles Female F Steel City Striders RC
134 202 16 00:58:04 Hanna Sahota Female F Unattached
140 139 17 00:58:30 Jess Lishman Female F Dark Peak Fell Runners
149 213 18 01:00:28 Eleanor Smith Female F Unattached
151 20 19 01:01:00 Laura Bennett Female F Killamarsh Kestrels
152 211 20 01:01:03 Ellie Sims Female F Clowne Road RC
156 33 21 01:01:46 Madeleine Brenner-Roach Female F Unattached
159 180 22 01:01:55 Martha Penney Female F Unattached
161 120 23 01:02:14 Ellie Ingamells Female F (no club)
162 74 24 01:02:21 April Farthing Female F Lonely Goat RC
164 143 25 01:02:35 Joanna Livesey Female F (no club)
168 168 26 01:03:08 Rebecca Nield Female F Handsworth Roadhogs
174 128 27 01:04:34 Anna Jones Female F Unattached
182 36 28 01:05:40 Eleanor Bull Female F Steel City Striders RC
187 76 29 01:06:43 Sian Faulkner Female F Unattached
188 102 30 01:07:07 Katie Harmston Female F Hillsborough &RRC
196 179 31 01:08:19 Gemma Pears Female F Killamarsh Kestrels
198 210 32 01:08:51 Louise  Simpson Female F Unattached
201 49 33 01:09:41 Nina Collingwood Female F Strideout
206 140 34 01:11:25 Hannah Lister Female F Unattached
207 55 35 01:11:45 Megan Crofts Female F Clowne Road RC
215 48 36 01:16:25 Claudia Cole Female F Unattached
217 75 37 01:17:17 Hannah Faulkner Female F Unattached
218 31 38 01:17:52 Rebecca Brackett Female F Unattached
221 206 39 01:18:57 Leanne Shearsmith Female F Wakefield Triathlon Club
222 11 40 01:20:15 Frankie Arundel Female F Unattached
225 257 41 01:23:08 Hannah Wright Female F Steel City Striders RC

Position Race 
Number

Category 
Position

Time Name Gender Category Club

40 129 1 00:46:46 Caz Kay Female FV40 Totley AC
56 144 2 00:48:17 Cal Lloyd Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
85 224 3 00:52:31 Clare Thompson Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
96 217 4 00:53:44 Karen Stevens Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
97 45 5 00:53:49 Claire Chapman Female FV40 Rotherham Running Club

115 116 6 00:55:46 Rachel Howard Female FV40 Unattached
117 51 7 00:55:54 Louise Cook Female FV40 Smiley Paces
121 83 8 00:56:32 Tammy Gaines Female FV40 Ackworth Road Runners
131 153 9 00:57:49 Roz Massey Female FV40 Totley AC
137 91 10 00:58:16 Ailsa Gray Female FV40 Unattached
144 251 11 00:59:44 Helen Worsfold Female FV40 Clowne Road RC
154 266 12 01:01:34 Bernadette Edge Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
155 81 13 01:01:42 Kate Fraser Female FV40 Denby Dale AC
158 16 14 01:01:52 Lindsey Banks Female FV40 Steel City Striders RC
167 175 15 01:03:03 Emma Palmer Female FV40 Hillsborough &RRC
176 28 16 01:05:03 Christine Booth Female FV40 Steel City Striders RC
177 7 17 01:05:05 Nadine Allott Female FV40 Rotherham Running Club
178 200 18 01:05:10 Kim Russon Female FV40 Totley AC
186 220 19 01:06:41 Kirsty Surgey Female FV40 Strideout Stocksbridge
191 172 20 01:07:38 Ania Omafuayire Female FV40 Rotherham Running Club



192 22 21 01:08:06 Caroline Birkinshaw Female FV40 Unattached
194 10 22 01:08:13 Lyn Armitage Female FV40 Unattached
195 164 23 01:08:13 Eileen Morton Female FV40 Unattached
197 19 24 01:08:30 Vicki Beckitt Female FV40 Rotherham Running Club
208 30 25 01:12:54 Lisa Boyer Female FV40 Wakefield Triathlon Club
210 185 26 01:14:59 Jen Probert Female FV40 Denby Dale AC
211 56 27 01:15:09 Abbie Dagg Female FV40 Denby Dale AC
214 47 28 01:16:20 Liz Close Female FV40 Unattached
223 239 29 01:20:15 Ruth Watson Female FV40 Unattached
224 252 30 01:21:45 Debbie Worthington Female FV40 Unattached
228 265 31 01:28:15 Caroline Burke Female FV40 Unattached
229 250 32 01:37:47 Miranda Woolhouse Female FV40 Unattached

Position Race 
Number

Category 
Position

Time Name Gender Category Club

74 125 1 00:50:33 Fiona Jeffries Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
89 108 2 00:52:52 Jacqui Herring Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
94 209 3 00:53:24 Louise Siddall Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
95 201 4 00:53:27 Penny Sadler Female FV50 Totley AC

119 105 5 00:55:59 Anne Hegarty Female FV50 Totley AC
127 46 6 00:57:24 Karen Clark Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
147 160 7 01:00:10 Sarah Millns Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
148 108 8 01:00:18 Jacqui Herring Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
170 132 9 01:03:52 Julie King Female FV50 Clowne Road RC
179 187 10 01:05:14 Leanne Race Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
180 88 11 01:05:27 Helen Goodwin Female FV50 Skelmersdale Running Club
184 119 12 01:05:58 Jane Huws Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
190 256 13 01:07:38 Angela Wright Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
199 156 14 01:08:58 Vikki McAuley Female FV50 Steel City Striders RC
202 65 15 01:10:29 Lucy Downes Female FV50 Smiley Paces
204 69 16 01:10:49 Fiona Earl Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
212 221 17 01:15:20 Louise Taylor Female FV50 Rotherham Running Club
220 165 18 01:18:38 Helen Moulder Female FV50 Totley AC
226 215 19 01:26:03 Michelle Softley Female FV50 Handsworth Roadhogs

Position Race 
Number

Category 
Position

Time Name Gender Category Club

107 189 1 00:55:13 Nicola Rafferty Female FV60 Steel City Striders RC
135 154 2 00:58:06 Kylie McAteer Female FV60 Totley AC
169 232 3 01:03:14 Yvonne Twelvetree Female FV60 Totley AC
185 167 4 01:06:20 Nicole Nield Female FV60 Steel City Striders RC
213 222 5 01:15:42 Stella Taylor Female FV60 Denby Dale AC

Position Race 
Number

Category 
Position

Time Name Gender Category Club

3 162 1 00:39:22 Philip Morris Male M Clowne Road RC
5 267 2 00:40:42 Tom Pipes Male M Hillsborough &RRC
7 114 3 00:40:47 John Hopkins Male M Hillsborough &RRC
8 26 4 00:40:55 John Boden Male M Hillsborough &RRC

14 27 5 00:42:34 Peter Boden Male M Hillsborough &RRC
15 79 6 00:42:35 Rory Follin Male M Hillsborough &RRC
17 259 7 00:42:40 Ben Lewis Male M Hillsborough &RRC
25 136 8 00:44:11 Ben Lee Male M Hillsborough &RRC
27 218 9 00:44:46 Sam Strain Male M Unattached
29 261 10 00:45:02 Chris Basford Male M Unattached
31 193 11 00:45:08 Andrew Robinson Male M Handsworth Roadhogs
32 2 12 00:45:09 Jack Adams Male M Unattached
33 225 13 00:45:23 Todd Thornback Male M Hillsborough &RRC
35 235 14 00:45:55 Charles Vickers Male M Hillsborough &RRC
38 87 15 00:46:09 Lucas Golledge Male M Unattached
39 8 16 00:46:25 Hammad Alnuman Male M Hillsborough &RRC
41 61 17 00:47:00 Marcus Dearns Male M Steel City Striders RC
49 123 18 00:47:32 Ben Jacob Male M Unattached
52 262 19 00:48:06 Rohan Hyett Male M Unattached
55 238 20 00:48:10 Richard Ward Male M Sheffield RC
59 148 21 00:48:36 Daniel MacRorie Male M Hillsborough &RRC



62 137 22 00:48:49 George Leivers Male M Handsworth Roadhogs
64 126 23 00:48:51 Edward John Male M Unattached
65 111 24 00:49:02 Joe Hibbert Male M Hillsborough &RRC
70 44 25 00:50:01 David Chambers Male M Unattached
80 3 26 00:51:55 Niall Akers Male M Unattached
84 35 27 00:52:24 Christopher Brown Male M Unattached
86 124 28 00:52:31 Philip Jarvest Male M Unattached
91 149 29 00:53:11 Matthew MacRorie Male M (no club)

100 194 30 00:54:11 Michael Rodgers Male M Unattached
101 23 31 00:54:21 Daniel Bishop Male M Unattached
105 183 32 00:54:58 Charlie Porter Male M Unattached
108 176 33 00:55:13 David Parker Male M Unattached
109 37 34 00:55:20 Tom Bunting Male M Unattached
110 237 35 00:55:22 Chris Walker Male M Unattached
112 174 36 00:55:24 Ricki Oscroft Male M Unattached
118 170 37 00:55:54 Antony Oates Male M Unattached
122 236 38 00:56:45 Matthew Vickers Male M Unattached
125 21 39 00:56:55 Jonathan Benson Male M Unattached
132 204 40 00:57:51 Ben Scott Mavroudi Male M Unattached
133 94 41 00:58:03 Aaron Greenwood Male M Rotherham Running Club
136 147 42 00:58:10 Lewis Machen-Dyson Male M Unattached
139 84 43 00:58:22 James Gallacher Male M Rotherham Running Club
163 214 44 01:02:27 Jamie Smith Male M Steel City Striders RC
166 254 45 01:02:51 Edward Wragg Male M Hillsborough &RRC
171 115 46 01:04:18 Andy Horsfall Male M Handsworth Roadhogs
200 188 47 01:09:10 Stefen Radyk Male M Barnsley AC

Position Race 
Number

Category 
Position

Time Name Gender Category Club

1 60 1 00:39:10 Alex Day Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
2 53 2 00:39:17 Richard Cottam Male MV40 Penistone Footpath R & AC
4 240 3 00:39:49 Scott Watson Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
6 219 4 00:40:43 Jordan Street Male MV40 Clowne Road RC
9 52 5 00:40:58 Jonathan Cooper Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC

10 118 6 00:41:34 Mark Hoyle Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
11 258 7 00:41:54 Shaun Wright Male MV40 Kimberworth Striders
12 196 8 00:42:00 James Rose Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
16 247 9 00:42:40 James Winter Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
18 41 10 00:42:53 Alex Carlow Male MV40 Totley AC
19 104 11 00:42:56 Paul Harrison Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC
22 253 12 00:43:40 Joe Worthington Male MV40 Ackworth Road Runners
23 205 13 00:43:45 Richard Shaw Male MV40 TUESDAY CLUB
24 243 14 00:44:03 Ian Wilding Male MV40 RHRC
28 121 15 00:45:02 Gareth Irvine Male MV40 Penistone Footpath R & AC
30 99 16 00:45:05 Neil Grocutt Male MV40 Rotherham Running Club
34 260 17 00:45:31 Oliver Pike Male MV40 Penistone Footpath R & AC
37 127 18 00:46:06 Chris Johnson Male MV40 Steel City Striders RC
42 58 19 00:47:04 Joe Davey Male MV40 Unattached
45 141 20 00:47:13 Phil Lister Male MV40 Unattached
46 89 21 00:47:14 Glynn Graham Male MV40 TUESDAY CLUB
60 14 22 00:48:39 Lee Baggaley Male MV40 Unattached
69 62 23 00:49:55 Andrew Dimelow Male MV40 Unattached
75 166 24 00:50:40 Robin Nelson Male MV40 Unattached
78 161 25 00:51:42 Nick Morris Male MV40 Unattached
79 24 26 00:51:47 Steve Blake Male MV40 Steel City Striders RC
87 17 27 00:52:37 Ian Bates Male MV40 Totley AC
90 242 28 00:52:58 Neil White Male MV40 Rotherham Running Club
93 103 29 00:53:21 Paul Harmston Male MV40 Hillsborough &RRC

103 145 30 00:54:28 Robert Loynes Male MV40 Wharncliffe garden services
104 106 31 00:54:34 Chris Heggs Male MV40 Totley AC
124 41 32 00:56:46 Alex Carlow Male MV40 Totley AC
128 57 33 00:57:32 James Davey Male MV40 Ackworth Road Runners
145 190 34 00:59:50 Kevin Randall Male MV40 Valley Hill Runners
181 78 35 01:05:28 Stephen Fisher Male MV40 Handsworth Roadhogs
193 67 36 01:08:10 Joel Driver Male MV40 Steel City Striders RC

Position Race 
Number

Category 
Position

Time Name Gender Category Club



13 131 1 00:42:20 Darren King Male MV50 Hallamshire Harriers
20 203 2 00:43:20 Neil Schofield Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
26 117 3 00:44:21 John Howsham Male MV50 Unattached
44 12 4 00:47:09 Michael Ashworth Male MV50 Hillsborough &RRC
47 32 5 00:47:15 James Brailsford Male MV50 Clowne Road RC
51 130 6 00:48:00 Iain Kellam Male MV50 Handsworth Roadhogs
57 50 7 00:48:21 Al Cook Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
58 142 8 00:48:30 Andrew Little Male MV50 Clowne Road RC
61 15 9 00:48:47 Tim Baker Male MV50 MNC
63 241 10 00:48:50 Richard Watts Male MV50 Totley AC
66 155 11 00:49:22 Adam McAuley Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
67 92 12 00:49:50 Paul Grayson Male MV50 Unattached
68 228 13 00:49:52 Paddy Treehowes Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
71 134 14 00:50:16 Nick Kirk Male MV50 Hillsborough &RRC
73 38 15 00:50:30 Nick Burns Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
76 163 16 00:51:07 Chris Morton Male MV50 Hillsborough &RRC
81 152 17 00:52:05 Ian Mason Male MV50 Kingstone Runners Barnsley
82 95 18 00:52:14 Paul Greenwood Male MV50 Rotherham Running Club
83 77 19 00:52:17 John Fellows Male MV50 Rotherham Running Club
92 181 20 00:53:16 Paul Perry Male MV50 Unattached

102 107 21 00:54:23 Ben Heller Male MV50 Steel City Striders RC
123 93 22 00:56:45 Andy Green Male MV50 Denby Dale AC
129 133 23 00:57:35 Andrew Kinsella Male MV50 Hillsborough &RRC
142 184 24 00:58:36 Andy Portwood Male MV50 Clowne Road RC
143 171 25 00:59:16 Bob Oldale Male MV50 Unattached
146 186 26 00:59:57 David Quibell Male MV50 Handsworth Roadhogs
153 42 27 01:01:10 Iain Carne Male MV50 Unattached
160 192 28 01:02:01 Andrew Rivett Male MV50 Unattached
172 173 29 01:04:30 Andrew Osborn Male MV50 Unattached
173 195 30 01:04:33 Ian Rookes Male MV50 Clowne Road RC
189 159 31 01:07:34 Richard Millns Male MV50 Rotherham Running Club
209 178 32 01:12:55 Greg Parkin Male MV50 Wakefield Triathlon Club
216 157 33 01:16:28 Jim McIntosh Male MV50 Clowne Road RC
227 138 34 01:26:04 Andrew Lewis Male MV50 Handsworth Roadhogs

Position Race 
Number

Category 
Position

Time Name Gender Category Club

43 234 1 00:47:05 Jed Turner Male MV60 Steel City Striders RC
54 63 2 00:48:09 Graham Dodd Male MV60 Rotherham Running Club

106 199 3 00:55:09 Kevin Rowles Male MV60 Killamarsh Kestrels
114 66 4 00:55:33 Martin Downham Male MV60 Steel City Striders RC
130 29 5 00:57:43 Kelvin Bowskill Male MV60 Penistone Footpath R & AC
138 90 6 00:58:18 Neil Graham Male MV60 Unattached
141 113 7 00:58:31 Nigel Holmes Male MV60 Hillsborough &RRC
150 5 8 01:00:35 Dave Allemby Male MV60 Rotherham Running Club
157 231 9 01:01:47 Kenny Turner Male MV60 Dark Peak Fell Runners
165 100 10 01:02:44 Kevin Haighton Male MV60 Steel City Striders RC
175 135 11 01:04:35 Martin Knight Male MV60 Unattached
183 216 12 01:05:45 David Steer Male MV60 Valley Hill Runners
203 82 13 01:10:48 Stuart Frith Male MV60 Rotherham Running Club
205 68 14 01:11:04 Colin Earl Male MV60 Kimberworth Striders
219 207 15 01:18:26 Graham Sheen Male MV60 Clowne Road RC


